

14 EXECUTION CIVIL 427-25
JAGBIR SINGH DECD THR LRS Vs. UNION OF INDIA AND
ORS

17.04.2026

Present: Sh. Rahul Bindal, ld. counsel for DH.
Sh. Anirudh Garg, ld. counsel for DDA.

Process not issued as steps not taken. Be issued in terms of previous order of the next date of hearing.

List on 21.05.2026.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
17.04.2026